
Sequoia Century 2011 20-mile Route
Western Wheelers Bicycle Club Follow the ORANGE arrows.

rev. 2.19

Turn At
Miles Miles Ft. Climb

To Next So Far So Far

VA Health Care System 0.3 0.0 0

L Miranda Ave. 0.5 0.3 10 Follow the ORANGE arrows.

R Arastradero Rd. 2.0 0.8 10

L Page Mill Rd. 0.2 2.8 200

R Arastradero Rd. 2.0 3.0 210

L Alpine Rd. @ T 1.1 5.0 440

R Portola Rd. 3.4 6.1 630 Full stop at STOP signs!

L Portola Rd. @ Sand Hill Rd. 0.2 9.5 660

L Portola Rd. @ Mtn. Home Rd. 0.6 9.7 660

R Woodside Rd. (CA 84) @ T 2.5 10.3 750 Keep right, single file!

R Whiskey Hill Rd. 1.4 12.8 850

L Sand Hill Rd. @ T 3.0 14.2 880

R Santa Cruz Ave. 0.1 17.2 1040

L Junipero Serra Blvd. 3.3 17.3 1040 Becomes Foothill Expwy. @ Page Mill Rd.

L Hillview Ave. 0.0 20.6 1100

R Miranda Ave. 0.2 20.6 1100

L VA Health Care System 0.3 20.8 1100

R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross

Please ride safely and courteously and obey all 
traffic laws.  Be a good ambassador for cycling!

START (11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.).

FINISH (closes at 6:00 p.m.).


